COMMISSIONERS JOURNAIL, TULSA COUNTY, OKLA.

July 6th, 1915, (Continued)

€

+ Motion made by Ed. Baker and seconded by A. W. Lucas, that Harry Stone
be re-appointed as Road Supervisor for Glennpool Township for the remainder of
the year 1915. ‘ < < ‘
) Mo ton made by Ed. Baker and seconded by A. W. Lucas, that John Hall be
re-appointed as Road Supervisor for Wekiwa Township for the remainder of the
year 1915. (

ot ion made by Bd. Baker and sefonded by A. W, Lucas, that Monroe Neal
be're-apgointed as Road Supervisor for Red Fork Township for the remaider of the
year 1915.

Motion made by Ed. Baker and seconded by A. W. Lucas,
be‘re-apgointed as Road Supervisor for Bixby Township for the remaidder of the
year 1915. . _ < :

fiotion made by Ed. Baker and seconded by A. W. Lucas, that Geo. Snyder
be re-appointed as Road Supervisor for Jenks Township for the remainder of the
year 1915.

The following County Officers monthly reports were approved:

- James Woolley
Henry W. Worsham
© G.. M, Litson
H. Do Maxwell
Lee Daniel
Lewis Cline
Frank Ingraham
John T, Kramer

Sheriff and Deputies
Justice of the Peace <
Justice of the Peace
County Superintendent
Justice of the Peace
County Clerk

Clerk of Courts

County Treasurer

Upon motion the following estimates for County and Towhship purposes -
for the fiscal year 1915-1916 were approved.

that W, M. Sanders

| At€est: ’ .

General Total amt. Bal. est. Receipts & Ant. to be
Funds needed., unexpended. other sources. raised by lary.
Salary $50,000.00 $4,965.96 $12,800.00 - '$50,000.00
Court  — 55,000.00 - 1,714.5 12,600.00 55,000 00
Poor & Insané 35,000.00 2. 35,000.00
Road & Bridge 75,000.00 7.24 5,000.00 - 75,000.00
"Supply 25,000.00 .60 25,000.00
Contingent 20.000.00 1.15 20,0004,00
Sinking . 42,000.00 42,000.00
Separate Zchool '~ 33,000.00 360 99 33,000400
Tick 3,500400" 87933 ,500.00
Pension 8.000.00 ,000.00
Fair 12,000,00 12,000,00
Erronecus 2,000.,00 ‘ 2,000.00
Drain No. 1 1,200.00 277.80 1,200.00
Drain No. 2 300.00 57.60 . 300.00
The follow1ng Townahips' ‘
Bixby Township : #21,000. 00"
Boles 1,200.00
Dawson . 8,000 .00
Fry " 1,200.00
Glennpool W™ 14,000.00
Jenks " | 21,000.00
Lynn Lane * 1& Milln for Road, and 1°ill for Judgment fund, b ‘000.00
Owasso " 4,000.00
Red Fork " ! 6,000, 00
Skiatook " 1' 200. 00
Willow Spgs. ™ 1, 500 .00

Wekiwa "

14 M#lls for Road and 1 kill for Judgment fund 4. 500.00

There being no further brsiness, the Board adjourned to meet on

e
, COMMISSIO

COMMISSIONER

Monday July 19th.

CHAIRMAN

COUNTY CLERK B




